ATLANTIS Product Catalog
For Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Industry
※The specifications listed above are standard thread size.
    If you need special thread specification, please specify before order. (There is another model BTI (by bottom entry) for your choice)
※The above-mentioned specifications can also fit for FT (expansion principle)，but thicker housing is required for FT.
    3”/4”/5”/6” dial diameters are available.
2”
1”

Φ  10”
SUS L A 4” 1/2” PT 0~10 kg/cm2
How to order
(Sample)
How to order
(Sample)
Model: A
Type: Bottom
Size: 1.5”, 2”,
2.5”, 3”, 4”, 6”,
8”, 10”
Size
Size
Thread size Thread type Pressure
range
Pressure
type unit
Thread size Thread type Pressure
range
Pressure
type unit
(Others)
(Others)
SC L A 4＂ 3/8＂ PT 0~10 kg/cm2
A
B
ADC
ADE
BDC
BDE
UDC
UDE
UBDC
UBDE
BSPT
NPT
PF
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
Φ  1.5”
Φ  2”
Φ  2.5”
Φ  3”
Φ  4”
Φ  6” (Others)
(Others)
Model: A
Type: Bottom
Size: 1.5”, 2”,
2.5”, 3”, 4”, 6”
L = Glycerin
S = Silicone oil
N = Use no oil
O = N/A
Installation
type
Industrial Glass Thermometer
Stainless Steel Case Pressure Gauge
with Zero Adjustment – ZSC-A-4.5” Series
L-type
(Model：PGL6)
Model：TGA9
-40 ~ 40
-15 ~ 50
0 ~ 55
0 ~ 65
0 ~ 115
0 ~ 100
0 ~ 150
0 ~ 50
Temperature
Range(℃)